
Hallenspielplan  Georg-Schad-Halle  ( 18156 )
Im Gehren
64569   Nauheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.09.2023 11:00 MJE-BLB TV Nauheim HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau 23:12

Sa. 30.09.2023 11:00 MJE-BLB TV Nauheim JSG Bieberau/Modau 19:8

Sa. 04.11.2023 11:00

15:00

15:25

15:50

16:15

16:40

17:05

MJE-BLB

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Nauheim

TV Nauheim

JSG Mörfeld...alldorf II

TSV Goddelau (1) IV

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

TSV Goddelau (1) IV

TV Nauheim

JSGmE Roßdorf/Reinheim

TSV Goddelau (1) IV

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

JSG Mörfeld...alldorf II

TV Nauheim

HSG Dornh./Gr.-Gerau II

JSG Mörfeld...alldorf II

26:12

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.11.2023 11:00 MJE-BLB TV Nauheim HSG Fürth/Krumb. 15:13

Sa. 09.12.2023 15:00

15:25

15:50

16:15

16:40

17:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Nauheim

HSG Ried Handball

TV Trebur III

TV Reinheim III

TV Trebur III

TV Nauheim

TV Trebur III

TV Reinheim III

HSG Ried Handball

TV Nauheim

TV Reinheim III

HSG Ried Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.02.2024 14:00

14:25

14:50

15:15

15:40

16:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Nauheim

HSG Bensh./Auerb.

TG Biblis

HSG Langen

TG Biblis

TV Nauheim

TG Biblis

HSG Langen

HSG Bensh./Auerb.

TV Nauheim

HSG Langen

HSG Bensh./Auerb.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.02.2024 11:00 MJE-BLA TV Nauheim TG Eberstadt 20:24

Mi. 28.02.2024 17:30 MJE-BLA TV Nauheim TV Büttelborn 18:20

Sa. 09.03.2024 11:00 MJE-BLA TV Nauheim HC VfL Heppenheim 19:15


